
Tournament: BRISAS DE CHICUREO - COPA CARLOS HERRERA

ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 45 MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 COSULICH Sergio BOL

GOMES Marcos BRA

RIVERA

AMARO

2 AMARO Eduardo CHI 46 64 119

RIVERA Pablo CHI

JADUE

JADUE

3  JADUE Christian CHI 62 10 RET

JADUE Ricardo CHI

JADUE

JADUE

4 2 ARAYA Alvaro CHI 10 RET

HERREROS Alejandro CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:

1 COSULICH - GOMES

2 ARAYA - HERREROS

3

4

5 REF

6

7

8

CIRCUITO ITF CHILE POR                           


